
SEC.4 (1) (b) (x) The monthly remuneration received by each 
of its officers and employees, including the system of 

compensation as provided in its regulation. Monthly salary 

are as under. 

SR NO Month/& Year Monthly Gross Remuneration 

26552927 
26893281 
25219208 
26167188 
25573533 
25146531 
25889137 

Apr-22 

May-22 
Jun-22 

4 Jul-22 

Aug- 22 

Sep-22 
Oct-22 

25728801 

26045299 
25376397 
24818624 
24707371 

8 Nov-? 22 

9 Dec-22 
10 Jan-23 

11 Feb-23 

12 Mar-23 

hasha 

Sur. hauhan 
Chiect anis Oicor 

Textiles COmmitiee 
Mumba 
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