2/10

SEC.4 (1) (b) (x) The monthly remuneration received by each of its officers and employees, including the system of compensation as provided in its regulation. Monthly salary are as under.

SR NO	Month/& Year	Monthly Gross Remuneration
1	Apr-22	26552927
2	May-22	26893281
3	Jun-22	25219208
4	Jul-22	26167188
5	Aug-22	25573533
6	Sep-22	25146531
7	Oct-22	25889137
8	Nov-22	25728801
9	Dec-22.	26045299
10	Jan-23	25376397
11	Feb-23	24818624
12	Mar-23	24707371

Stanhan

Sund S. Chauhan Chief Accounts Officer Textiles Committee Mumbai